
SAT 3 AUG 2019  Start Time: 6pm

FINALS RESULTS

MO
MT BULLER (AUS)

Ladies' Moguls

Judge 4 (Air)

Judge 5 (Air)

Torie Hamilton-Wilson

Lisa McComb

SSA

SSA

Judge 2 (Turns)

Judge 3 (Turns)

Amber Turner

Lily Schwarz

SSA

SSA

Judge 1 (Turns) Tori Hill SSA

Judges

Pace Time 21.59

Head Judge GradientTBRJackson Comben 23°

Chief of Course Course WidthTBRHamish Cox 10.0m

Chief of Comp Course NameTBRAndrew Pattison Chamois

Jury Course Details

J1 J2 J3 TotalJ4 J5 Jump DD TotalSeconds
Time

Points
B D

Time Air Turns

Rank Bib Code Name Program YB
Run

Score
Tie

Rank
Score

Final 1

Agegroup: Junior

4.6 5.0 bT 0.800

56.707.474.09

-0.0 -0.0 -0.0

B:
D:

TBRMULLINS Eleanor 20024 20847 4.6 5.1 3 0.75029.62 68.264.09F1 68.2618.8 19.0 18.9 56.71

4.7 5.5 bT 0.800

51.008.016.17

-0.2 -0.2 -0.2 -0.6

B:
D:

TBRSPEIRS Indi 200515 24177 5.3 5.2 3 0.75028.22 65.186.17F1 65.1817.2 17.1 17.3 51.62

3.9 4.6 bT 0.800

53.106.284.06

-0.0 -0.0 -0.0

B:
D:

TBRSPEIRS Paris 20012 24179 3.7 4.0 3 0.75029.64 63.444.06F1 63.4417.7 17.9 17.5 53.13

4.9 4.8 bT 0.800

49.506.466.11

-0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5

B:
D:

TBRMCKENNA Sarah 200214 20110 3.2 3.7 3 0.75028.26 62.076.11F1 62.0716.8 17.2 17.0 51.04

5.4 5.3 bT 0.800

46.708.624.83

-2.2 -2.2 -2.2 -6.6

B:
D:

TBRSWEETNAM Annabel 200416 24648 5.7 5.9 3 0.75029.12 60.154.83F1 60.1518.0 17.8 17.5 53.35

3.9 4.1 3 0.750

48.106.233.47

-0.0 -0.0 -0.0

B:
D:

TBRCHONG Louisa 200317 36711 5.3 5.5 TS 0.60030.04 57.803.47F1 57.8015.9 16.0 16.2 48.16

5.1 5.1 D 0.510

41.206.534.06

-0.0 -0.2 -0.0 -0.2

B:
D:

TBRFERGUS Ryann 200411 14784 8.1 8.3 S 0.48029.64 51.794.06F1 51.7914.0 13.6 13.8 41.47

2.0 1.3 J -1.000

42.101.105.62

-0.0 -0.0 -0.0

B:
D:

TBRSTOCKDALE Siena 20039 24443 5.7 5.8 S 0.48028.59 48.825.62F1 48.8213.9 14.4 13.8 42.18

3.9 4.3 D 0.510

42.804.890.83

-0.0 -0.0 -0.0

B:
D:

TBRBUTLER Alice 200410 12116 5.7 6.0 T 0.48031.82 48.520.83F1 48.5214.8 14.0 14.0 42.89

6.3 6.4 S 0.480

38.506.251.65

-1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -3.0

B:
D:

TBRCHEN Catherine 20043 12567 5.3 5.4 TS 0.60031.27 46.401.65F1 46.4014.0 13.9 13.6 41.510
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